### PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT7086321 Stylesheet Version v1.2

**SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT** 

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
ZONGYUAN LIU	12/19/2021
YANKUN LI	12/19/2021
YIBIN CHEN	12/19/2021
HEMU YE	12/19/2021

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	LEEDARSON LIGHTING CO.,LTD
Street Address:	XINGTAI INDUSTRIAL ZONE, CHANGTAI,
City:	ZHANGZHOU, FUJIAN
State/Country:	CHINA

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17557835

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (571)282-6420

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5712765506

Email: services.ipr@gmail.com LANWAY IPR SERVICES **Correspondent Name:** 

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 230970

Address Line 4: CENTREVILLE, UNITED STATES 20120

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	LDRS-21-045-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PIN PIN HUANG
SIGNATURE:	/Pin Pin Huang/
DATE SIGNED:	12/21/2021
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

#### **Total Attachments: 2**

source=LDRS-21-045-US发明人签名#page1.tif source=LDRS-21-045-US发明人签名#page2.tif

**PATENT** REEL: 058448 FRAME: 0347 507039484

Docket No.:	LDRS-21-045-US

# DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT FOR PATENT AND DESIGN APPLICATIONS

## LIGHTING APPARATUS

# SUPPLEMENTAL SHEET FOR DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT

Legal Name of Zongyuan Liu

Signature: Legal Name of	支收ф Yankun Li		Date:	2021-12-19
Signature: Legal Name of	好 Yibin Chen		Date;	2021-12-19
Signature: Legal Name of	サネル Hemu Ye		Oate	2021-12-19
Signature: Legal Name of			Date:	
Signature: Legal Name of		·······	Oate:	
Signature: Legal Name of			Date:	
Signature: Legal Name of			Date:	<u>,</u>
Signature: Legal Name of			Date:	

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 058448 FRAME: 0349

**RECORDED: 12/21/2021**